
* Tribal Application processing fee only. Does not include document preparation, consultant, or other 
outside agency costs. 

 
 
 
 

 
TYPE OF TRIBAL PLANNING APPLICATION 
Land Use Permit 
Site Plan Review (Indian Planning Commission) 
Conditional Use Permit 
Variance 
Planned Development District 
Change of Zone 
Specific Plan 
General Plan Amendment 
Tentative Parcel Map 
Tentative Tract Map 
Annexation 
Environmental Assessment 
Environmental Impact Statement 
 
TYPE OF TRIBAL BUILDING APPLICATION 
Temporary Use Permit (requiring a Building Permit) 
Standard Residential Solar Permit 
 
OTHER TRIBAL PLANNING FEES 
Tribal Habitat Conservation Plan VFPA Fee 

 
FEE* 

$100.00 
$300.00 
$300.00 
$150.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$150.00 
$400.00 
$300.00 
$100.00 
$800.00 

 
 

$523.50 minimum 
$725.00 

 
 

$2,371.00/disturbed acre 

 

AGUA CALIENTE BAND OF CAHUILLA INDIANS 
A SOVEREIGN TRIBAL GOVERNMENT 
 
Planning Department 
5401 Dinah Shore Drive 
Palm Springs, CA 92264 
(760) 669-6800 
 
SCHEDULE OF STANDARD TRIBAL PLANNING FEES 

http://www.aguacaliente.org/

