AGUA CALIENTE BAND OF CAHUILLA INDIANS A SOVEREIGN TRIBAL GOVERNMENT

Planning Department 5401 Dinah Shore Drive Palm Springs, CA 92264 (760) 669-6800

SCHEDULE OF STANDARD TRIBAL PLANNING FEES

TYPE OF TRIBAL PLANNING APPLICATION

Land Use Permit	\$100.00
Site Plan Review (Indian Planning Commission)	\$300.00
Conditional Use Permit	\$300.00
Variance	\$150.00
Planned Development District	\$500.00
Change of Zone	\$500.00
Specific Plan	\$500.00
General Plan Amendment	\$500.00
Tentative Parcel Map	\$150.00
Tentative Tract Map	\$400.00
Annexation	\$300.00
Environmental Assessment	\$100.00
Environmental Impact Statement	\$800.00

TYPE OF TRIBAL BUILDING APPLICATION

Temporary Use Permit (requiring a Building Permit)	\$523.50 minimum
Standard Residential Solar Permit	\$725.00

OTHER TRIBAL PLANNING FEES

Tribal Habitat Conservation Plan VFPA Fee

\$2,371.00/disturbed acre

* Tribal Application processing fee only. Does not include document preparation, consultant, or other outside agency costs.



FEE*